

2018 Street Resurfacing Project
 Bid Opening: Monday August 27, 2017, 2PM

Base Bid				Paving Construction Services, Inc.		Intermountain Slurry Seal		VSS International, Inc.	
Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
100	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 17,635.40	\$ 17,635.40
101	Traffic Control System	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 75,913.60	\$ 75,913.60	\$ 57,000.00	\$ 57,000.00
102	Water Pollution Control	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 1,575.00
200	Microsurface	14,000	SY	\$ 5.85	\$ 81,900.00	\$ 3.75	\$ 52,500.00	\$ 9.29	\$ 130,060.00
201	Crack Seal	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
202	2" Asphalt Repairs (REVOCABLE)	5,450	SF	\$ 11.00	\$ 59,950.00	\$ 4.75	\$ 25,887.50	\$ 4.99	\$ 27,195.50
203	6" Asphalt Repairs (REVOCABLE)	1,022	SF	\$ 15.00	\$ 15,330.00	\$ 15.25	\$ 15,585.50	\$ 16.00	\$ 16,352.00
204	Soft Subgrade Repair (REVOCABLE)	341	SF	\$ 70.00	\$ 23,870.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 4,092.00	\$ 12.20	\$ 4,160.20
300	4" White Stripe - Parallel Parking Tees	348	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 5,220.00	\$ 14.50	\$ 5,046.00	\$ 3.15	\$ 1,096.20
301	Striping - Detail 21	1,860	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 9,300.00	\$ 3.90	\$ 7,254.00	\$ 4.20	\$ 7,812.00
302	Striping - Detail 22	350	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 4.41	\$ 1,543.50
303	Blue Reflective Marker	9	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 243.00
304	Pavement Markings - Words, Symbols	484	SF	\$ 7.00	\$ 3,388.00	\$ 12.10	\$ 5,856.40	\$ 6.30	\$ 3,049.20
305	12" Stop Bar	60	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 510.00	\$ 6.30	\$ 378.00
306	24" White Continental Crosswalk	1,500	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 9.70	\$ 14,550.00	\$ 12.60	\$ 18,900.00
Total Bid				--	\$ 269,358.00	--	\$ 296,825.00	--	\$ 307,000.00